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RAPIDNET BROADBRAND PTY LTD   

                              

                              

                              

                              

Vat No   : 4100270737     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/01/2023

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      20000.00

Opening Balance :      22901.22

05/12/2022 TRANSFER                                          22881                       10000.00        12901.22

05/12/2022 TRANSFER                                          22890                       10000.00         2901.22

09/12/2022 TRANSFER                                          22910                       10000.00        -7098.78

19/12/2022 TRANSFER                                          22922                       10000.00       -17098.78

23/12/2022 TRANSFER                                          22937                       10000.00       -27098.78

31/12/2022 TRANSFER                                          22943                       10000.00       -37098.78

           0.00        60000.00

**** Reg No: CK37VPGP ****

07/12/2022 TL# 1 #9547                   0/M                441375         1095.34                      -36003.44

        1095.34            0.00

**** Reg No: CONTAINER ****

11/12/2022 TL# 1 #3275                   0/M                441679         1073.58                      -34929.86

        1073.58            0.00

**** Reg No: DC17KYGP ****

03/12/2022 TL# 1 #5433                   2746/M             441061         1252.97                      -33676.89

13/12/2022 TL# 1 #4674                   0/M                441815          996.45                      -32680.44

20/12/2022 TL# 1 #605                    0/M                442267         1070.22                      -31610.22

        3319.64            0.00

**** Reg No: FB14YVGP ****

03/12/2022 TL# 1 #5376                   2744/M             441051          953.35                      -30656.87

07/12/2022 TL# 1 #9694                   0/M                441392         1107.51                      -29549.36

08/12/2022 TL# 1 #763                    0/M                441490          704.64                      -28844.72

12/12/2022 TL# 1 #4087                   0/M                441745         1133.10                      -27711.62

15/12/2022 TL# 1 #6789                   0/M                442041          992.86                      -26718.76

17/12/2022 TL# 1 #8725                   0/M                442148          941.91                      -25776.85

22/12/2022 TL# 1 #2255                   0/M                442396          815.00                      -24961.85

        6648.37            0.00

**** Reg No: FD81FFGP ****

06/12/2022 TL# 1 #8745                   0/M                441299         1242.25                      -23719.60

08/12/2022 TL# 1 #365                    0/M                441454         1313.51                      -22406.09

10/12/2022 TL# 1 #2561                   0/M                441644         1135.41                      -21270.68

13/12/2022 TL# 1 #4957                   0/M                441857         1139.12                      -20131.56

15/12/2022 TL# 1 #6793                   0/M                442043         1104.50                      -19027.06

20/12/2022 TL# 1 #925                    0/M                442288         1181.27                      -17845.79

22/12/2022 TL# 1 #2581                   0/M                442428          298.76                      -17547.03

23/12/2022 TL# 1 #3168                   0/M                442483         1204.32                      -16342.71

26/12/2022 TL# 1 #5123                   0/M                442574         1250.64                      -15092.07
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29/12/2022 TL# 1 #6567                   0/M                442661         1577.65                      -13514.42

31/12/2022 TL# 1 #7787                   0/M                442744         1094.19                      -12420.23

       12541.62            0.00

**** Reg No: KJ42CVGP ****

02/12/2022 TL# 1 #4662                   2741/M             440990         1927.91                      -10492.32

05/12/2022 TL# 1 #8301                   0/M                441262         1694.90                       -8797.42

12/12/2022 TL# 1 #3976                   0/M                441726         1783.94                       -7013.48

14/12/2022 TL# 1 #5396                   0/M                441902          780.71                       -6232.77

20/12/2022 TL# 1 #1166                   0/M                442309         1759.28                       -4473.49

        7946.74            0.00

**** Reg No: NX42163 ****

10/12/2022 TL# 1 #2585                   0/M                441646         1673.81                       -2799.68

        1673.81            0.00

**** Reg No: VDZ149GP ****

06/12/2022 TL# 1 #8770                   0/M                441301         1209.47                       -1590.21

10/12/2022 TL# 1 #2780                   0/M                441651          946.37                        -643.84

15/12/2022 TL# 1 #6787                   0/M                442040         1204.55                         560.71

20/12/2022 TL# 1 #603                    0/M                442266         1241.03                        1801.74

23/12/2022 TL# 1 #3524                   0/M                442501         1099.57                        2901.31

29/12/2022 TL# 1 #6669                   0/M                442675         1240.56                        4141.87

31/12/2022 TL# 1 #7736                   0/M                442742          623.09                        4764.96

        7564.64            0.00

Closing Balance :       4764.96

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      4764.96         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00

023   

RAPIDNET BROADBRAND PTY LTD   

                              

                              

                              

                              

Statement Message

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

Closing Balance :       4764.96

Page 2


